

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).881/2009

S.GOVINDAN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SEC.TO GOVT.OF INDIA,MIN.OF FIN.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 21/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankul Raj,Adv.
Mr.Jitendra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan,Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for impleadment be listed before the Hon'ble
Chamber Judge.

Await Service upon unserved respondents.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar